
INFANTIL-JUNIOR

CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL

C.N. VALLEVERDE 80 105 120 645 105 550 305 1910

R.C. NÁUTICO DE LA PALMA 315 120 540 120 125 640 1860

C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE 240 405 775 1420

C.N. REALES 120 120 240 125 315 920

C.D.N. BAJA LARGA 305 105 370 780

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS 120 120 250 490

C.N. TENETEIDE 125 120 245

CLUB NATACIÓN LA COLLERA 75 85 70 230

C.D. HERBANIA 120 120

CLUB GLORIA SWIMTRAIN MASPALOMAS

CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA

ETAPAS

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES VIII COPA CANARIA DE AGUAS ABIERTAS



ETAPAS

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES VIII COPA CANARIA DE AGUAS ABIERTAS

MASTER

CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 TOTAL

C.D. BELEN MARIA 870 935 800 535 1165 1275 1115 6695

C.N. METROPOLE 90 525 920 955 330 1480 1750 6050

R.C. NÁUTICO DE LA PALMA 605 80 815 120 835 2455

CLUB NATACIÓN LA COLLERA 780 330 225 525 480 2340

C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE 595 65 715 80 275 1730

C.N. LAS PALMAS 345 240 200 195 235 380 1595

C.N. VALLEVERDE 105 80 185 355 75 280 185 1265

C.D.N. BAJA LARGA 120 120 240 240 235 285 1240

C. TENERIFE MASTERS 210 120 90 225 220 180 1045

CLUB GLORIA SWIMTRAIN MASPALOMAS 200 125 620 945

C.D. NONADAMOS 280 315 225 820

C.D. TRIATLÓN CALIMA 345 300 120 765

C.D. TRIDAN 195 400 160 755

R.C. NÁUTICO DE ARRECIFE 105 525 120 750

C.N. CARUCAGUA 105 120 210 80 0 185 700

C.N. VULCANIA MASTER 450 120 125 695

COMARCA NORDESTE C.N.TEJINA 120 120 120 125 120 605

CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA 120 105 170 80 475

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS 120 200 125 445

C.N. MARTIANEZ 120 125 245

C.D. TEIMAR 120 110 0 230

C.N. AGUACAN 75 80 65 220

R.C. NÁUTICO DE TENERIFE 105 95 200

C.N. LA ALAMEDA 75 75 150

C.D.N. NADAMAS SANTA ROSA 70 55 125

C.N..FAYNAGUA C. TELDE 120 120

CLUB DEPORTIVO LOS ANGELOTES 90 90

C.N. REALES 90 90

C.N. VILLA DE AGÜIMES 20CNVA16

C.D. HERBANIA

C.N. PLATAFORMA 3 OCEANO

ETAPAS



INFANTIL-JUNIOR

CLUB
R.C. NÁUTICO DE LA PALMA 1860

C.N. VALLEVERDE 1830

C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE 1420

C.N. REALES 920

C.D.N. BAJA LARGA 780

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS 490

C.N. TENETEIDE 245

CLUB NATACIÓN LA COLLERA 230

C.D. HERBANIA 120

VIII COPA CANARIA DE AGUAS ABIERTAS

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES HASTA ETAPA 07

TOTAL



MASTER

CLUB
C.D. BELEN MARIA 6615

C.N. METROPOLE 6050

R.C. NÁUTICO DE LA PALMA 2455

CLUB NATACIÓN LA COLLERA 2340

C.D. TENIS VALLE DE ARIDANE 1730

C.N. LAS PALMAS 1595

C.D.N. BAJA LARGA 1240

C.N. VALLEVERDE 1200

C. TENERIFE MASTERS 1045

CLUB GLORIA SWIMTRAIN MASPALOMAS 945

C.D. NONADAMOS 820

C.D. Triatlón Calima 765

C.D. TRIDAN 755

R.C. NÁUTICO DE ARRECIFE 750

C.N. CARUCAGUA 700

C.N. VULCANIA MASTER 695

COMARCA NORDESTE C.N.TEJINA 605

CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA 475

C.N. LOS CRISTIANOS 445

C.N. MARTIANEZ 245

CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR 230

C.N. AGUACAN 220

R.C. NÁUTICO DE TENERIFE 200

C.N. LA ALAMEDA 150

C.D.N. NADAMAS SANTA ROSA 125

C.N..FAYNAGUA C. TELDE 120

C.N. REALES 90

C.D. HERBANIA 0

C.N. OCEANO PUERTO CRUZ 0

C.N. TENETEIDE 0

TOTAL

VIII COPA CANARIA DE AGUAS ABIERTAS

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES HASTA ETAPA 07


